1
A
tt
u
a
to
ri
Cy

stroke 50mm with renforced wiper for dusty environments.
CGSM.050.050.RS
Come ordinare - Code example
Codice kit guarnizioni =  SG + tipo cilindro + alesaggi + eventuali varianti.
Seals kit code =  SG + cylinder type + bore + possible versions. SG.CGRM.032
Codice kit guarnizioni - Seals kit code
RT
RS
GV
VS
RST
AC
P4
R..
Indicare in successione i codici delle varianti eventualmente
richieste.
Please indicate in sequence the codes of variants possibly requested.
Corse standard non ammortizzate - Standard stroke not cushioned versions
corse standard
ammortizzate
Standard stroke
cushioned versions
1 - 110
CG   Ø16÷63  DIMENSIONI DI INGOMBRO - OVERALL DIMENSIONS
ØXA
ØXA ØXA
H V X
F
K
X
X
L
GC
Z
W1
W
S
Q
GE
P
W
U XT R X
F
Ø
D
A
X
F
F
GBGA
Ø
D
B
X
B
XC
J
C + corsa / stroke
E1 + corsa / stroke
N°4 fori / holes YI
N°4 fori / holes YE
profondità / depth YH
particolare / particular X
N°4 fori / holes MM
filetto utile / thread length ML
profondità / depth XP
passanti / through
B + corsa / stroke E
A + corsa / stroke
N°4 fori / holes P
filetto utile / thread length YL